#ISM2025

13TH OF NOVEMBER
SKOPJE, MACEDONIA

08-09.11.2025

The Swimming Club Beta Sharks proudly invites you to the
14th edition of the INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13TH OF
NOVEMBER in Skopje — Macedonia

The competition will take place at the swimming pool -
Sports Center Boris Trajkovski, in a 25m 8 lane pool

For questions, contact
office.ism.sharks@gmail.com &
schetasharks@gmail.com



INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET

SKOPJE,

Location: Swimming Pool -Sports Center Boris Trajkovski, Skopje - Macedonia
25m pool, 8 lanes, temperature 26.5 °C

Timing: Electronic

Rules & The competition will be conducted under World Aquatics, European
Propositions: Aquatics rules and rules of National Swimming Federation.
Competition

Schedule: Saturday Saturday Sunday

el 08112025 08112025  09.11.2025

Entries: Closing date for entries is 04th November 2025.
Please email entries in Lenex format to office.ism.sharks@gmail.com

Entry fee: MKD 350/event for Macedonian swimmers (clubs) and
€ 6/event for foreign swimmers (clubs).
The participants are obliged to pay the start fee to the host before the
beginning of the meet.

Late entries: Late entries will be accepted up until the 05th November 2025, at the
cost of MKD 600/event for Macedonian swimmers (clubs) or € 10/event
for foreign swimmers (clubs) and only if heat limitations do not apply.

Withdrawals: Team leader meeting to be held on Friday 07.11.2025
at 20:00h at the swimming pool venue.
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET

Categories:

Health issues:

Information:

SKOPJE,

CATEGORY

Absolute Absolute
2009 - 2010 2009 -2010
2011 -2012 2011 - 2012
2013 - 2014 2013 - 2014
2015 -2016 2015 -2016
2017 & younger 2017 & younger

Medals for all categories are awarded during the corresponding parts
throughout each day.

The total of FIVE best results according to FINA’s point table in each
category will receive a Cup in MEN and WOMEN categories.

Each participant can compete in an unlimited number of events.

Each swimming club is responsible for the health condition of its
swimmers.

office.ism.sharks@gmail.com or scbetasharks@gmail.com
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET

SKOPJE,

Event program:

SATURDAY SATURDAY
08.11.2025 / 09:00 08.11.2025/16:00
50m Breastroke M/F (ALl) 50m Freestyle M/F (ALl)
200m Butterfly M/F (A-C) 400m Medley M/F (A-C)
100m Medley M/F (All) 100m Butterfly M/F (All)
200m Backstroke M/F (A-C) 100m Breatsroke M/F (All)
1500m Freestyle M (A-C) 50m Backstroke M/F (ALl)
800m Freestyle F (A-C) 200m Freestyle M/F (A-E)

SUNDAY

09.11.2025 / 09:00

100m Freestyle M/F (ALl)

200m Medley M/F (A-E)

200m Breastroke M/F (A-C)

50m Butterfly M/F (ALl

400m Freestyle M/F (A-C)

100m Backstroke M/F (All)

Events 1500m and 800m Freestyle are going to be limited to one heat with 8 fastest entry times.
The heats are going to be communicated in the start list.
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INTERNATICNAL SWIM MEET

SKOPJE,
MEN’S COMPETITION

DISCIPLINE RECORD OWNER TIME

50 Freestyle SEFL JAN 22,13
100 Freestyle SEFL JAN 48,29
200 Freestyle PROCHAZKA ROMAN 1:46,21
400 Freestyle MICKA JAN 3:51,10
800 Freestyle MICKA JAN 7:53,60
1500 Freestyle MICKA JAN 14:48,02

50 Butterfly SEFL JAN 23,77
100 Butterfly SEFL JAN 51,37
200 Butterfly IVANOV ANTANI 1:53,84
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50 Backstroke CEJKA JAN 25,04
100 Backstroke CEJKA JAN 52,79

7" 200 Backstroke CEJKA JAN 1:55,70 "
| e TR PR T . R s R R

50 Breaststroke SILADJI CABA 26,93
100 Breaststroke SILADJI CABA 58,35
200 Breaststroke CHRAPAVY FILIP 2:07,99
100 IM NETRH VOJTECH 56,03
200 IM LUNAK SEBASTIAN 2:00,56
400 IM JANECEK PAVEL 4:08,78
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INTERNATICNAL SWIM MEET

SKOPJE,

DISCIPLINE

50
100
200
400
800

50
100
200

50
100
200

50
100
200

100
200
400

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly

Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke

Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

SWIM MEET RECORDS

WOMEN’S COMPETITION

RECORD OWNER

(SURNAME NAME)
KOLAROVA ANNA
SEEMANOVA BARBORA
SEEMANOVA BARBORA
SEEMANOVA BARBORA
PETROVSKA EVA

KOLAROVA ANNA
KOLAROVA ANNA
GADEA GABRIELA IOANA

GEORGIEVA GABRIELA
GEORGIEVA GABRIELA
KRSTEVSKA MIA

NOTHDURFTER CHRISTINA
HORSKA KRISTYNA
HORSKA KRISTYNA

HORSKA KRISTYNA
HORSKA KRISTYNA
DRAGOI ANDREEA

SHFIRKS

TIME

25,07
54,03
1:54,81
4:03,82
3:45,70

26,74
1:00,08
2:17,26

28,84
1:01,50
2:14,53

30,78
1:06,47
2:19,88

1:01,00
2:09,23
4:55,82



