INTERNATIONAL SUMMEET

13TH OF NOVEMBER SKOPJE, MACEDONIA

(08-09.11.2025)

The Swimming Club Beta Sharks proudly invites you to the 14th edition of the INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13TH OF NOVEMBER in Skopje – Macedonia

The competition will take place at the swimming pool – Sports Center Boris Trajkovski, in a 25m 8 lane pool

For questions, contact office.ism.sharks@gmail.com & scbetasharks@gmail.com



13TH OF NOVEMBER SKOPJE, MACEDONIA

Location: Swimming Pool -Sports Center Boris Trajkovski, Skopje - Macedonia

25m pool, 8 lanes, temperature 26.5 °C

Timing: Electronic

Rules & The competition will be conducted under World Aquatics, European

Propositions: Aquatics rules and rules of National Swimming Federation.

Competition Schedule:

#ISM2025	Saturday 08.11.2025	Saturday 08.11.2025	Sunday 09.11.2025
Warm up:	08:00	15:00	08:00
Race:	09:00	16:00	09:00

Entries: Closing date for entries is 04th November 2025.

Please email entries in Lenex format to office.ism.sharks@gmail.com

Entry fee: MKD 350/event for Macedonian swimmers (clubs) and

€ 6/event for foreign swimmers (clubs).

The participants are obliged to pay the start fee to the host before the

beginning of the meet.

Late entries: Late entries will be accepted up until the 05th November 2025, at the

cost of MKD 600/event for Macedonian swimmers (clubs) or € 10/event for foreign swimmers (clubs) and only if heat limitations do not apply.

Withdrawals: Team leader meeting to be held on Friday 07.11.2025

at 20:00h at the swimming pool venue.



13TH OF NOVEMBER SKOPJE, MACEDONIA

Categories:

CATEGORY	MEN	WOMEN
Α	Absolute	Absolute
В	2009 - 2010	2009 - 2010
С	2011 - 2012	2011 - 2012
D	2013 - 2014	2013 - 2014
E	2015 - 2016	2015 - 2016
F	2017 & younger	2017 & younger

Medals for all categories are awarded during the corresponding parts throughout each day.

The total of FIVE best results according to FINA's point table in each category will receive a Cup in MEN and WOMEN categories.

Each participant can compete in an unlimited number of events.

Health issues: Each swimming club is responsible for the health condition of its

swimmers.

Information: office.ism.sharks@gmail.com or scbetasharks@gmail.com



13TH OF NOVEMBER SKOPJE, MACEDONIA

Event program:

SATURDAY 08.11.2025 / 09:00		
50m Breastroke M/F	(All)	
200m Butterfly M/F	(A-C)	
100m Medley M/F	(All)	
200m Backstroke M/F	(A-C)	
1500m Freestyle M	(A-C)	
800m Freestyle F	(A-C)	

SATURDAY 08.11.2025 / 16:00		
50m Freestyle M/F	(All)	
400m Medley M/F	(A-C)	
100m Butterfly M/F	(All)	
100m Breatsroke M/F	(All)	
50m Backstroke M/F	(All)	
200m Freestyle M/F	(A-E)	

SUNDAY 09.11.2025 / 09:00		
100m Freestyle M/F	(All)	
200m Medley M/F	(A-E)	
200m Breastroke M/F	(A-C)	
50m Butterfly M/F	(All)	
400m Freestyle M/F	(A-C)	
100m Backstroke M/F	(All)	

Events 1500m and 800m Freestyle are going to be limited to one heat with 8 fastest entry times. The heats are going to be communicated in the start list.



13TH OF NOVEMBER SKOPJE, MACEDONIA

SWIM MEET RECORDS

MEN'S COMPETITION

DIG	SCIPLINE	RECORD OWNER	TIME
	CIP LINE	(SURNAME NAME)	
50	Freestyle	SEFL JAN	22,13
	Freestyle	SEFL JAN	48,29
	Freestyle	PROCHAZKA ROMAN	1:46,21
	Freestyle	MICKA JAN	3:51,10
	Freestyle	MICKA JAN	7:53,60
	Freestyle	MICKA JAN	14:48,02
50	Butterfly	SEFL JAN	23,77
	Butterfly	SEFL JAN	51,37
	Butterfly	IVANOV ANTANI	1:53,84
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
50	Backstroke	CEJKA JAN	25,04
100	Backstroke	CEJKA JAN	52,79
200	Backstroke	CEJKA JAN	1:55,70
50	Breaststroke	SILADJI CABA	26,93
100	Breaststroke	SILADJI CABA	58,35
200	Breaststroke	CHRAPAVY FILIP	2:07,99
100		METRIL VOITECH	
100	The state of the s	NETRH VOJTECH	56,03
200		LUNAK SEBASTIAN	2:00,56
400	IM	JANECEK PAVEL	4:08,78



13TH OF NOVEMBER SKOPJE, MACEDONIA

SWIM MEET RECORDS

WOMEN'S COMPETITION

	The second second			
DI	SCIPLINE	RECORD OWNER	TIME	
50	Freestyle	(SURNAME NAME) KOLAROVA ANNA	25,07	
	Freestyle	SEEMANOVA BARBORA	54,03	
200	Freestyle	SEEMANOVA BARBORA	1:54,81	
400	Freestyle	SEEMANOVA BARBORA	4:03,82	
800	Freestyle	PETROVSKA EVA	8:45,70	
50	Butterfly	KOLAROVA ANNA	26,74	
100	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	KOLAROVA ANNA	1:00,08	
200		GADEA GABRIELA IOANA	2:17,26	
50	Backstroke	GEORGIEVA GABRIELA	28,84	
100		GEORGIEVA GABRIELA	1:01,50	
	Backstroke	KRSTEVSKA MIA	2:14,53	
50	Breaststroke	NOTHDURFTER CHRISTINA	30,78	
100	Breaststroke	HORSKA KRISTYNA	1:06,47	
200	Breaststroke	HORSKA KRISTYNA	2:19,88	
100	IM	HORSKA KRISTYNA	1:01,00	
200		HORSKA KRISTYNA	2:09,23	
400		DRAGOI ANDREEA	4:55,82	
	The second second			

